

---

## PACHET INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99007828

---

Data publicarii	19.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.653,76 RON - 1.653,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BORI LAZUR SUBTIRE TEAK 3 2.5L \3838847020250 BUC 1,00 108,40 108,40 2 SPRAY PT.INDEPARTARE ADEZIV 200ML TRANS. \4042448149473 BUC 4,00 36,89 147,56 3 SOL PT REZIDURILE DE ADEZIV 250 ML 1766 \4004666110123 BUC 5,00 36,05 180,25 4 PENSULA TRIPLA S9.2.5 60MM \8420118909606 BUC 2,00 11,68 23,36 5 APARAT 2 BRATE HR 730 \2800000001193 BUC 1,00 176,47 176,47 6 CUTIE PATRATA 0.75L \5998097114395 BUC 4,00 4,96 19,83 7 CUTIE PATRATA 1L \5998624102963 BUC 4,00 5,80 23,19 8 MASINA TUNS GAZON VIU 50CM 15MM LXT 18V \0088381777131 BUC 1,00 554,54 554,54 9 NITURI POP 4,8 X 12 ALUMINIU \UNIRIV\2000000025391 BUC 500,00 0,25 126,05 10 NITURI POP 6,4 X 16 ALUMINIU \UNIRIV\2000000025636 BUC 500,00 0,59 294,10

---